
Healthy Hunger is our most important school 
fundraiser.  It not only offers parents a break from 
making lunches and special treats for the students, but 
it also funds important resources and experiences for 
all students.  Money raised pays for literacy initiatives, 
Intramural Fees, Graduation Costs, Jungle Sport, and 
so much more.  

Fun Lunch Fridays - Pizza
Lunch Date Cutoff Date Lunch

Fri, Feb 6 Sun, Feb 1 Pizza
Order at HealthyHunger.ca Fri, Feb 13 Sun, Feb 8 Pizza
Treat Tuesdays Fun Lunch Wednesdays Fri, Feb 20 Sun, Feb 15 Pizza

Event date Cutoff dates Treat Event date Cutoff dates Lunch Fri, Feb 27 Sun, Feb 22 Pizza
Tue, Feb 3 Thu, Jan 29 Booster Juice Wed, Feb 4 Fri, Jan 30 Wok Box Fri, Mar 6 Sun, Mar 1 Pizza

Tue, Feb 10 Thu, Feb 5 Milk & Cookies Wed, Feb 11 Fri, Feb 6 Subway Thu, Mar 12 Sat, Mar 7 Pizza (Thurs)
Tue, Feb 17 Thu, Feb 12 Pancakes Wed, Feb 18 Fri, Feb 13 Churches Chicken Fri, Mar 13 - March Break
Tue, Feb 24 Thu, Feb 19 Kernels Wed, Feb 25 Fri, Feb 20 Subway Fri, Mar 20 - March Break

Tue, Mar 3 Thu, Feb 26 Booster Juice Wed, Mar 4 Fri, Feb 27 Wok Box Fri, Mar 27 Sun, Mar 22 Pizza
Tue, Mar 10 Thu, Mar 5 Cake Pops Wed, Mar 11 Fri, Mar 6 Subway Thu, Apr 2 Sat, Mar 28 Pizza (Thurs)
Tue, Mar 17 - March Break Wed, Mar 18 - March Break Fri, Apr 3 - Holiday
Tue, Mar 24 Thu, Mar 19 Kernels Wed, Mar 25 Fri, Mar 20 Churches Chicken Fri, Apr 10 Sun, Apr 5 Pizza
Tue, Mar 31 Thu, Mar 26 Milk & Cookies Wed, Apr 1 Fri, Mar 27 Subway Thu, Apr 16 Sat, Apr 11 Pizza (Thurs)

Tue, Apr 7 Thu, Apr 2 Booster Juice Wed, Apr 8 Fri, Apr 3 Wok Box Fri, Apr 17 - PA Day
Tue, Apr 14 Thu, Apr 9 Cake Pops Wed, Apr 15 Fri, Apr 10 Subway Fri, Apr 24 Sun, Apr 19 Pizza
Tue, Apr 21 Thu, Apr 16 Kernels Wed, Apr 22 Fri, Apr 17 Churches Chicken Fri, May 1 Sun, Apr 26 Pizza
Tue, Apr 28 Thu, Apr 23 Milk & Cookies Wed, Apr 29 Fri, Apr 24 Subway Fri, May 8 Sun, May 3 Pizza
Tue, May 5 Thu, Apr 30 Booster Juice Wed, May 6 Fri, May 1 Wok Box Fri, May 15 Sun, May 10 Pizza

Tue, May 12 Thu, May 7 Cake Pops Wed, May 13 Fri, May 8 Subway Fri, May 22 Sun, May 17 Pizza
Tue, May 19 Thu, May 14 Kernels Wed, May 20 Fri, May 15 Churches Chicken Fri, May 29 Sun, May 24 Pizza
Tue, May 26 Thu, May 21 Milkshakes Wed, May 27 Fri, May 22 Subway Thu, Jun 4 Sat, May 30 Pizza (Thurs)

Tue, Jun 2 Thu, May 28 Booster Juice Wed, Jun 3 Fri, May 29 Wok Box Fri, Jun 5 - PA Day
Tue, Jun 9 Thu, Jun 4 Milkshakes Wed, Jun 10 Fri, Jun 5 Subway Fri, Jun 12 Sun, Jun 7 Pizza

Tue, Jun 16 Thu, Jun 11 Booster Juice Wed, Jun 17 Fri, Jun 12 Churches Chicken Fri, Jun 19 Sun, Jun 14 Pizza


